
PASSOVER
MENU



Something Small
Edamame / Chili Edamame
Japanese Pickled Salad

Hot Appetizers
Crispy Wings 5-6 chicken wings, crispy on the outside,
juicy on the inside
Agadashi Tofu Fried tofu cubes, with agadashi sauce,
nori seaweed, and scallions
Spicy Tofu Fried tofu cubes, with garlic chili sauce,
mushrooms, peppers, and scallions
Fish / Vegetable Corn Flowr An assortment of Vegetable or fish
in Corn Flowr
Cold  Veg Spring Roll 4 Pcs, wrapped in rice paper 

Sashimi Dishes
Red Tuna Tataki Lightly-seared red tuna, with watercress and sesame 
Nini Sashimi Two types of fish, thinly sliced, with carrots,
chives and ginger on top, in Nini sauce 
Suzuki Usuzukuri Thinly-sliced bass with ponzu sauce and scallions
Spicy Yellowtail Cubes Served on lettuce and hot pepper,
with wasabi-yuzu sauce
Beef Fillet Tataki Lightly-seared, thinly sliced beef, in ponzu sauce,
served with onions and scallions
Riz au Saumon / Thon Salmon/tuna tartar with avocado cubes,
served on sushi rice
Chirashi Sushi Salmon, tuna, and bass, thinly sliced
with tamago (Japanese omelet) shiitake, and avocado, served on sushi rice

Salads
Wakame Salad Wakame seaweed and thinly-sliced cucumbers
Bean Noodle Salad Bean noodles with cucumbers, seaweed,
shiitake, tamago (Japanese omelet), ginger and sesame
Sashimi Salad Salmon, tuna, and bass, with cucumber, carrot,
and radish curls, coriander, mint, scallions, and hot pepper
Goma Salad Lettuce hearts in neri goma, miso, sweet potato
and beet crunch / with chicken + 8

 18
19

 34

32
  

32

 29 | 35

31
  

 
  64

66
  

  55
65

  
65

  
51 | 64

  
  58

  28
  32

52
  

42



n i n i
hachi

21 

 35  

26 

 38  

10 | 12

Kushiyaki: Grilled teriyaki skewers

Spring chicken

Beef fillet

Salmon 

Grouper 

Steamed / garlic rice



Soups
Tom Ka Kai Thai soup with coconut milk and vegetable broth with Spring 
chicken, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, coriander, and chili oil, served with 
steamed rice on the side
Ramen Japanese soup.
Chicken and soy broth, Rice noodles, bamboo shoots,
cabbage, scallions, sprouts, carrots, and a half hard-boiled egg
A choice of: Vegetables / Chicken / Beef / Chicken Gyoza
Quatio: Rich Thai soup. Beef broth with rice noodles,
fried garlic, peanuts, spicy chili, coriander, cabbage, celery, and sprouts 
A choice of: Vegetables / Chicken / Beef

Wok Dishes
Pad Thai – Vegetarian / Chicken / Beef / Salmon
Rice noodles with vegetables, tofu, sprouts, peanuts, fried with egg
Sichuan – Vegetarian / Chicken / Beef
Rice noodles and vegetables in Szechuan sauce
Coconut Curry (Spicy) – Vegetarian / Chicken / Beef / Salmon
Rice noodles and vegetables with coconut milk, red curry, and peanut butter
Bamboo Curry (Very Spicy) – Vegetarian / Chicken
Red curry sauce with bamboo shoots, eggplant, and basil,
served on steamed rice
Pad See Ew – Vegetarian / Chicken / Beef
Wide rice noodles, three types of mushrooms, bok choy, sprouts,
scallions, fried with egg
Nam Man Hoi – Chicken / Beef
Three types of mushrooms, bok choy, asparagus, garlic, and scallions,
served on steamed rice
Tori Katsu - chicken cutlet fried in Corn Flowr, with  Steamed / garlic rice

Teppanyaki
Served on a sizzling hot pan with large-cut vegetables

Asparagus and mushrooms
Seabream fillet
Salmon fillet
Grouper fillet
Spring chicken
Beef fillet
Yakiniku sirloin
Steamed / garlic rice

  52
 78
 75
135
72

  125
  89

 10 | 12

41 | 44 | 48 | 48

 41 | 44 | 48

 41 | 44 | 48 | 48

48 | 55

  52 | 55 | 59

54 | 58

48

 
 41

 35 | 38 | 39 | 39

  35 | 38 | 39
 





'

Sushi
Maki (6 pcs)
Salmon avocado
Tuna avocado
Spicy Tuna 
Yellowtail and scallions
Seabream and avocado
Tamago / Avocado
California Cucumber, carrot, avocado

Inside-Out Sushi
Salmon
Salmon Avocado (spicy option)
Exotic Salmon Salmon and avocado,
wrapped in seasonal fruit
Crunchy Salmon Salmon and avocado,
wrapped in salmon, avocado 
Sweet Potato Salmon Salmon, carrots,
and sweet potato, wrapped in salmon, 
sweet potato
Salmon Skin and Avocado Salmon skin,
scallions and avocado, wrapped in crispy salmon skin
Salmon Teriyaki Salmon skin, asparagus, avocado, 
and carrots, wrapped in teriyaki salmon
with chives on top
Spicy Salmon Salmon, avocado,
hot green pepper and asparagus, wrapped in 
cucumber
Sweet Cooked Salmon Cucumber, carrots, and 
avocado, wrapped in baked salmon, with teriyaki sauce
Salmon Caterpillar Baked salmon and cucumber,
wrapped in avocado, with teriyaki sauce
Fried Salmon Sandwich 4 triangles of salmon and 
avocado fried in Corn Flowr, with teriyaki sauce
(also available non-fried)

  25
  29
  29
  32

    26
  18
  18

4   |   8
25 | 36

  25 | 36

  29 | 39

 29 | 39

  25 | 36

  38

  36

  29 | 39

25 | 36

 44



Red Tuna
Spicy Tuna and Avocado Chopped tuna with spicy mayo and scallions
Tuna Crunchy Tuna and avocado, wrapped in tuna, avocado,
Rock 'n' Roll Tuna and avocado, wrapped in tuna tataki, scallions,
and ponzu sauce
Tuna Sandwich 4 triangles of tuna and avocado,
coated with Corn Flowr flakes
Chili Spicy Tuna Tuna, asparagus, and avocado, coated with sesame
and chopped green and red chili
Tuna Corn Flowr Tuna in Corn Flowr, avocado,
coated with sweet potato flakes

Whites Yellowtail, Seabream, Bass, and Grouper
Yellowtail and Crunchy Beets Yellowtail and avocado
coated with beet flakes
Jazz Yellowtail Spicy Yellowtail and avocado, wrapped
in Yellowtail tataki with chives and ponzu sauce
Crunchy Seabream Seabream and avocado, 
wrapped in Seabream, avocado
Sweet cooked Yellowtail Cucumber, carrots, and avocado,
wrapped in baked Seabream, with teriyaki sauce
Crispy Grouper 5 pcs – grouper in Corn Flowr and avocado,
wrapped in avocado 
Seabream Caterpillar Baked Seabream and cucumber,
wrapped in avocado, with teriyaki sauce.
Bass Corn Flowr Spicy bass in Corn Flowr, avocado and cucumber,
wrapped in Crunchy beets and chives

Vegetables
Vegetable Rainbow Cucumber, carrots, avocado,
and asparagus, wrapped in avocado and sweet potato
Crispy Sweet Potato Sweet potato, avocado,
coated with grated sweet potato
Tofu Roll Tofu, kanpyo and cucumber, wrapped in avocado. 
Maki Salad 6 pcs – assorted vegetables, without rice,
wrapped in rice paper. Optional: Add tamago (Japanese omelet).
California Roll Cucumber, carrots and avocado
Forest Roll Shiitake, tamago (Japanese omelet), and kanpyo,
wrapped with chives on top 
Fried Vegetarian Sandwich 4 triangles fried in Cornflowr– sweet potato, 
tamago (Japanese omelet), avocado, and peanut butter, with teriyaki sauce 
on top

4   |   8
21 | 30

19 | 28

19 | 28
 32

  21 | 30
  19 | 28

 39

4   |   8
  31 | 42

  32 | 44

  25 | 36

  31 | 42

 42

  25 | 36

  38

4   |   8
    31 | 42

32 | 44
  32 | 44

 44
 

  43

  31 | 42



45
45

46

46

42

46

46

42

  42
38

42

  42

  31
  36
  39
  14

  21
  29
  31
  33
  29
  33
  29
  15

Our Specials
Triple Roll Salmon, tuna, Yellowtail, and avocado
Fish Rainbow Cucumber, carrots and avocado. wrapped in avocado
and three types of fish
Yoshi Toshi Spicy Yellowtail, avocado, and ginger,
wrapped in salmon and ikura
Satori 6 pcs – salmon avocado maki, wrapped in three types of fish 
and a seasonal fruit
Akamon 4 pcs, without rice – tuna, cucumber, avocado and asparagus, 
wrapped in avocado and ikura
Sashimi Roll 4 pcs – tuna, salmon, and vegetable,
wrapped  with cucumber 
Tuna Salmon Tataki Tuna, avocado and scallions,
wrapped in salmon tataki
IL Donuts Rice and sesame mix, wrapped in salmon, tuna,
avocado, and crunchy beets
FR Donuts Rice and sesame mix, wrapped in salmon and avocado
Schnitzel Roll Crispy schnitzel and cucumber, wrapped in avocado, 
with teriyaki sauce
Kobayashi Salmon in Corn Flowr, avocado, and crunchy beets,
with chives on top
Bamba Roll 5 pcs – baked salmon, peanut butter, and cucumber,
fried in Corn Flowr, with teriyaki sauce.

Sashimi (4 pcs)
Can be thinly sliced
Salmon / Bass / Seabream
Red Tuna
Yellowtail / Grouper
Tamago (Japanese omelet)

Nigiri (2 pcs)
Salmon / Bass / Seabream
Red Tuna / Yellowtail
Seared Salmon / Seabream Onion, scallions, and spicy mayo
Maguro Chopped spicy tuna and scallions, wrapped in seaweed
Spicy Salmon / Tuna Chives, ginger, lemon, and hot pepper
Nini Special Chopped salmon, scallions, wrapped in cucumber
Ikura and rice, cucumber wrapped in seaweed
Tamago (Japanese omelet)



Temaki / Hand Rolls
Salmon and Avocado
Spicy Tuna Chopped tuna, avocado, scallions, and spicy mayo
Salmon and Salmon Skin Salmon, avocado, and crispy salmon skin
Yellowtail Yellowtail, scallions, avocado and cucumber
Seabream Corn Flowr Seabream Fried in Corn Flowr and avocado,
wrapped in cucumber
Vegetables Avocado, carrot, cucumber, crunchy beets, wrapped in carrot

Combinations
Classic (22 pcs) Salmon avocado, Spicy tuna and avocado,
California vegetable maki 
Fish (20 pcs) Crunchy Tuna, salmon avocado,
4 pcs Yellowtail and crunchy beets 
Only Salmon (18 pcs) Salmon avocado, salmon avocado maki, salmon 
nigiri (3 pcs), salmon sashimi
Only Sashimi (21 pcs) Salmon, Red Tuna, Yellowtail, Seabream, Surimi, 
Tataki Tuna and Tamago (Japanese omelet) 
Rice Tataki Free (14 pcs) Sashimi roll, akamon, maki salad
For Two (36 pcs) Salmon avocado, Spicy Tuna, Yellowtail and Crunchy 
beets, Crispy Sweet Potato and Fried Salmon Sandwich
Special (26 pcs) Crunchy Salmon, Rock 'N' Roll, Satori,
and Fried Salmon Sandwich
Sushi and Sashimi (33 pcs) Salmon, Tuna and Yellowtail Sashimi.
5 pcs of nigiri. Salmon Avocado Maki, Spicy Tuna and Crunchy Salmon.
Vegetarian (24 pcs) Vegetable Rainbow, Tofu Roll, Crispy Sweet Potato
Cooked (20 pcs) Seabream Caterpillar, Kobayashi,
4 pcs Sweet Cooked Salmon
Pregnant Combo for Two (36 Pcs) Salmon Caterpillar, Corn Flowr Bass, 
Vegetable Rainbow, Forest Roll, And Fried Salmon Sandwich

 21
  23
  21
  23
 24

 
  18

 72

96

105
 

144

 98
  168

  148

  210

 64
89

  
  168





Soft Drinks
Red Fruit / Lemon Iced Tea
Coca Cola / Zero / Diet Coke 
/ Sprite / Diet Sprite
Soda Water
Neviot 500 ml 
Ferrarelle 750 ml 
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale 
Orange Juice / Lemonade
Grape Juice
Malt Beer

Hot Beverages 
Espresso
Japanese Green Tea
Lemon Grass Tea

10
12 

9
 9
24
13 
13
 11
11
11

9
19
19

Vodka  and  Arak
kosher for passover



n i n i

h a c h i


