

Something Small Edamame / Chili Edamame Japanese Pickled Salad	18 19	
Hot Appetizers Crispy Wings 5-6 chicken wings, crispy on the outside, juicy on the inside	34	
Agadashi Tofu Fried tofu cubes, with agadashi sauce, nori seaweed, and scallions	32	
Spicy Tofu Fried tofu cubes, with garlic chili sauce, mushrooms, peppers, and scallions	32	
Fish / Vegetable Corn Flowr An assortment of Vegetable or fish in Corn Flowr	29 35	
Cold Veg Spring Roll 4 Pcs, wrapped in rice paper	31	
 Sashimi Dishes		
Red Tuna Tataki Lightly-seared red tuna, with watercress and sesame Nini Sashimi Two types of fish, thinly sliced, with carrots, chives and ginger on top, in Nini sauce	64 66	
Suzuki Usuzukuri Thinly-sliced bass with ponzu sauce and scallions Spicy Yellowtail Cubes Served on lettuce and hot pepper,	55 65	
with wasabi-yuzu sauce Beef Fillet Tataki Lightly-seared, thinly sliced beef, in ponzu sauce, served with onions and scallions	65	
Riz au Saumon / Thon Salmon/tuna tartar with avocado cubes, served on sushi rice	51 64	
Chirashi Sushi Salmon, tuna, and bass, thinly sliced with tamago (Japanese omelet) shiitake, and avocado, served on sushi r	58 ice	
 Salads		
Wakame Salad Wakame seaweed and thinly-sliced cucumbers Bean Noodle Salad Bean noodles with cucumbers, seaweed, shiitske tamage (language amolet) ginger and seasons	28 32	
shiitake, tamago (Japanese omelet), ginger and sesame Sashimi Salad Salmon, tuna, and bass, with cucumber, carrot, and radish curls, coriander, mint, scallions, and hot pepper	52	
Goma Salad Lettuce hearts in neri goma, miso, sweet potato and beet crunch / with chicken + 8	42	

Kushiyaki: Grilled teriyaki skewers

Spring chicken	21
Beef fillet	35
Salmon	26
Grouper	38
Steamed / garlic rice	10 12



Soups Tom Ka Kai Thai soup with coconut milk and vegetable broth wi chicken, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, coriander, and chili oil, se steamed rice on the side	
Ramen Japanese soup. Chicken and soy broth, Rice noodles, bamboo shoots, cabbage, scallions, sprouts, carrots, and a half hard-boiled egg A choice of: Vegetables / Chicken / Beef / Chicken Gyoza	35 38 39 39
Quatio: Rich Thai soup. Beef broth with rice noodles, fried garlic, peanuts, spicy chili, coriander, cabbage, celery, and A choice of: Vegetables / Chicken / Beef	35 38 39 sprouts
Wok Dishes	44 44 40 40
Pad Thai – Vegetarian / Chicken / Beef / Salmon Rice noodles with vegetables, tofu, sprouts, peanuts, fried with e	41 44 48 48 gg
Sichuan – Vegetarian / Chicken / Beef	41 44 48
Rice noodles and vegetables in Szechuan sauce Coconut Curry (Spicy) – Vegetarian / Chicken / Beef / Salmon	41 44 48 48
Rice noodles and vegetables with coconut milk, red curry, and possible Bamboo Curry (Very Spicy) – Vegetarian / Chicken Red curry sauce with bamboo shoots, eggplant, and basil, served on steamed rice	eanut butter 48 I 55
Pad See Ew – Vegetarian / Chicken / Beef Wide rice noodles, three types of mushrooms, bok choy, sprouts	52 55 59
scallions, fried with egg Nam Man Hoi – Chicken / Beef	54 58
Three types of mushrooms, bok choy, asparagus, garlic, and sca served on steamed rice	allions,
Tori Katsu - chicken cutlet fried in Corn Flowr, with Steamed / g	arlic rice 48
Teppanyaki	
Served on a sizzling hot pan with large-cut vegetables	
Asparagus and mushrooms	52
Seabream fillet Salmon fillet	78 75
Grouper fillet	135
Spring chicken Beef fillet	72 125
Yakiniku sirloin	89
Steamed / garlic rice	10 12
	:



Sushi

Maki (6 pcs)

waki (o pes)	
Salmon avocado	25
Tuna avocado	29
Spicy Tuna	29
Yellowtail and scallions	32
Seabream and avocado	26
Tamago / Avocado	18
California Cucumber, carrot, avocado	18

Inside-Out Sushi

Salmon	4	1 8	3
Salmon Avocado (spicy option)	25	1 36	ò
Exotic Salmon Salmon and avocado,	25	1 36	ò
wrapped in seasonal fruit			
Crunchy Salmon Salmon and avocado,	29	1 39)
wrapped in salmon, avocado			
Sweet Potato Salmon Salmon, carrots,	29	1 39)
and sweet potato, wrapped in salmon,			
sweet potato			
Salmon Skin and Avocado Salmon skin,	25	1 36	j
scallions and avocado, wrapped in crispy salmon s	kin		
Salmon Teriyaki Salmon skin, asparagus, avocado	,	38	3
and carrots, wrapped in teriyaki salmon			
with chives on top			
Spicy Salmon Salmon, avocado,		36	j
hot green pepper and asparagus, wrapped in			
cucumber			
Sweet Cooked Salmon Cucumber, carrots, and	29	1 39)
avocado, wrapped in baked salmon, with teriyaki sauce			
Salmon Caterpillar Baked salmon and cucumber,	25	1 36	;
wrapped in avocado, with teriyaki sauce			
Fried Salmon Sandwich 4 triangles of salmon and		44	ŀ
avocado fried in Corn Flowr, with teriyaki sauce			
(also available non-fried)			



	Red Tuna Spicy Tuna and Avocado Chopped tuna with spicy mayo and scallions Tuna Crunchy Tuna and avocado, wrapped in tuna, avocado, Rock 'n' Roll Tuna and avocado, wrapped in tuna tataki, scallions, and ponzu sauce Tuna Sandwich 4 triangles of tuna and avocado, coated with Corn Flowr flakes Chili Spicy Tuna Tuna, asparagus, and avocado, coated with sesame and chopped green and red chili	4 8 31 42 32 44 32 44 44 43	
	Tuna Corn Flowr Tuna in Corn Flowr, avocado, coated with sweet potato flakes	31 42	
	Whites Yellowtail, Seabream, Bass, and Grouper Yellowtail and Crunchy Beets Yellowtail and avocado coated with beet flakes	4 8 31 42	
	Jazz Yellowtail Spicy Yellowtail and avocado, wrapped in Yellowtail tataki with chives and ponzu sauce	32 44	
	Crunchy Seabream Seabream and avocado, wrapped in Seabream, avocado	25 36	
	Sweet cooked Yellowtail Cucumber, carrots, and avocado, wrapped in baked Seabream, with teriyaki sauce	31 42	
	Crispy Grouper 5 pcs – grouper in Corn Flowr and avocado, wrapped in avocado	42	
	Seabream Caterpillar Baked Seabream and cucumber, wrapped in avocado, with teriyaki sauce. Bass Corn Flowr Spicy bass in Corn Flowr, avocado and cucumber, wrapped in Crunchy beets and chives	25 I 36 38	
	Vegetables	4 I 8	
	Vegetable Rainbow Cucumber, carrots, avocado,	21 30	
	and asparagus, wrapped in avocado and sweet potato		
	Crispy Sweet Potato Sweet potato, avocado, coated with grated sweet potato	19 28	
	Tofu Roll Tofu, kanpyo and cucumber, wrapped in avocado. Maki Salad 6 pcs – assorted vegetables, without rice,	19 28 32	
	wrapped in rice paper. Optional: Add tamago (Japanese omelet).		
	California Roll Cucumber, carrots and avocado	21 30	
	Forest Roll Shiitake, tamago (Japanese omelet), and kanpyo, wrapped with chives on top	19 28	
	Fried Vegetarian Sandwich 4 triangles fried in Cornflowr – sweet potato, tamago (Japanese omelet), avocado, and peanut butter, with teriyaki sauce on top	39	
7			

	Our Specials	4.5	
	Triple Roll Salmon, tuna, Yellowtail, and avocado Fish Rainbow Cucumber, carrots and avocado. wrapped in avocado	45 45	
	and three types of fish		
	Yoshi Toshi Spicy Yellowtail, avocado, and ginger, wrapped in salmon and ikura	46	
	Satori 6 pcs – salmon avocado maki, wrapped in three types of fish and a seasonal fruit	46	
	Akamon 4 pcs, without rice – tuna, cucumber, avocado and asparagus, wrapped in avocado and ikura	42	
	Sashimi Roll 4 pcs – tuna, salmon, and vegetable, wrapped with cucumber	46	
	Tuna Salmon Tataki Tuna, avocado and scallions, wrapped in salmon tataki	46	
	IL Donuts Rice and sesame mix, wrapped in salmon, tuna, avocado, and crunchy beets	42	
	FR Donuts Rice and sesame mix, wrapped in salmon and avocado	42	
	Schnitzel Roll Crispy schnitzel and cucumber, wrapped in avocado, with teriyaki sauce	38	
	Kobayashi Salmon in Corn Flowr, avocado, and crunchy beets, with chives on top	42	
	Bamba Roll 5 pcs – baked salmon, peanut butter, and cucumber, fried in Corn Flowr, with teriyaki sauce.	42	
••••••	Sashimi (4 pcs)		••••••
	Can be thinly sliced Salmon / Bass / Seabream	31	
	Red Tuna	36	
	Yellowtail / Grouper	39	
	Tamago (Japanese omelet)	14	
••••••	Nigiri (2 pcs)		••••••
	Salmon / Bass / Seabream	21	
	Red Tuna / Yellowtail	29 31	
	Seared Salmon / Seabream Onion, scallions, and spicy mayo	33	
	Maguro Chopped spicy tuna and scallions, wrapped in seaweed	29	
	Spicy Salmon / Tuna Chives, ginger, lemon, and hot pepper	33	
	Nini Special Chopped salmon, scallions, wrapped in cucumber lkura and rice, cucumber wrapped in seaweed	29	
	Tamago (Japanese omelet)	15	
	ramago (vapanose omelei)		

:		4	:
	Temaki / Hand Rolls		
	Salmon and Avocado	21	
	Spicy Tuna Chopped tuna, avocado, scallions, and spicy mayo	23	
	Salmon and Salmon Skin Salmon, avocado, and crispy salmon skin	21	
	Yellowtail Yellowtail, scallions, avocado and cucumber	23	
_	Seabream Corn Flowr Seabream Fried in Corn Flowr and avocado,	24	
	wrapped in cucumber		
	Vegetables Avocado, carrot, cucumber, crunchy beets, wrapped in carrot	18	
****	Combinations	7 6	
	Classic (22 pcs) Salmon avocado, Spicy tuna and avocado,	72	i
	California vegetable maki		
	Fish (20 pcs) Crunchy Tuna, salmon avocado,	96	
9	4 pcs Yellowtail and crunchy beets		
	Only Salmon (18 pcs) Salmon avocado, salmon avocado maki, salmon nigiri (3 pcs), salmon sashimi	105	
	Only Sashimi (21 pcs) Salmon, Red Tuna, Yellowtail, Seabream, Surimi,	144	
	Tataki Tuna and Tamago (Japanese omelet)		
	Rice Tataki Free (14 pcs) Sashimi roll, akamon, maki salad	98	
	For Two (36 pcs) Salmon avocado, Spicy Tuna, Yellowtail and Crunchy	168	
	beets, Crispy Sweet Potato and Fried Salmon Sandwich		
	Special (26 pcs) Crunchy Salmon, Rock 'N' Roll, Satori,	148	
	and Fried Salmon Sandwich	040	
	Sushi and Sashimi (33 pcs) Salmon, Tuna and Yellowtail Sashimi.	210	
	5 pcs of nigiri. Salmon Avocado Maki, Spicy Tuna and Crunchy Salmon. Vegetarian (24 pcs) Vegetable Rainbow, Tofu Roll, Crispy Sweet Potato	64	
	Cooked (20 pcs) Seabream Caterpillar, Kobayashi,	89	
	4 pcs Sweet Cooked Salmon	00	
	Pregnant Combo for Two (36 Pcs) Salmon Caterpillar, Corn Flowr Bass,	168	
	Vegetable Rainbow, Forest Roll, And Fried Salmon Sandwich		
•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
		•	
	▲ ≪6 →	•	
			•
		1	
•)
			:1





Soft Drinks

Red Fruit / Lemon Iced Tea	10
Coca Cola / Zero / Diet Coke	12
/ Sprite / Diet Sprite	
Soda Water	9
Neviot 500 ml	9
Ferrarelle 750 ml	24
Tonic Water	13
Ginger Ale	13
Orange Juice / Lemonade	11
Grape Juice	11
Malt Beer	11



Vodka and Arak kosher for passover

Hot Beverages

Espresso	9
Japanese Green Tea	19
Lemon Grass Tea	19

